INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 32
23.10.2022 - 13:43

Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley

A CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 18
HessaHnyHn MKD - 16
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3saHMyHN MKD - 12

55.98
59.71
1:00.97
1:02.18
1:10.83

Mapko BnaxeBcku
[asop NMeTpoBcku

JoBaH JaHKOBCKMN
Huikona lN'ypeTaHoBUK

ORION Ckonje
VAR2018 Ckonje

AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM

28.11.2021
24.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

1. Andrej Stojanovski
2. Luka Cavic
3. Petar Stanisavljevic
4. Andrej Golubovic
5. Konstantin llijic

6. Nikola Gjuretanovikj
7. Andrej Stojanoski
8. Ognjen Obradovic
9. Dimitrije Markovic
10. Luka Vucevic

11. Veselin Antic

12. Zeljko Djordjevic
13. Jakov Velkovski
14. Stefan Todorov
15. Danilo Nikolic

16. Andrija Bjelobrk
17. MANE MANOV
18. Petar Cekov

19. Teodor Trimcheski
20. LAJDI ALLARAJ
21. Bojan Tomov

22. Dimitar Klifov

23. Klerenc Vora

24. Damjan Todorovski
25. Dimitar Todorovski
26. Veljko Miladinovic
27. BREDLI KULHEKU
28. Nikola Velkovski
29. VIKTOR BUKLESKI
30. Simon Divisek

31. Aleksandar Popovski
32. Regis Ostrosi

33. Lazar Marinkovic
34. Mihail Aleksovski
35. Damijan Stankovski
36. Milan Jankoski
37. Nart Bakiu

38. Devi Shtaro

39. ALBI DEDA

40. Aleksej Ampov
41. Roni SHAHINI

42. DRIN KARANXHA
43. Shkémb RECICA
44. Novak Marinkovic
45. Aleksa Jovanovic
46. Luka Todosijevic
47. Andrej Chichakovski
48. Stefan Nedelkovski
49. David Milevski

G.R
04
04
01
04

03
07
94
06
03
09
06
06
05
07
08
07
05
08
08
09
07
05
07
09
09
09
08
10
10
09
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
14

Neptun, SK
PSB, BG

11. April, BG
Vracar, BG
Vracar, BG
Vardar2018,SK
Skopje, SK
Dubocica, LE
Napredak, KS
PSB, BG

PSB, BG

S. Nikola, NI
Skopje, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
PSB, BG

PSB, BG
Neptun, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Pilot Swim, SK
Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Teuta, DU

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Napredak, KS
Tirana, Tl
Vardar, SK
Neptun, SK
Sportstyl, HK
Mladost, SK

SN Tirana, TI
Dubodica, LE
Mladost, SK
Orion, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Step, PR

Teuta, DU

Te Stela SA, Tl
Orion, SK
Kastrioti, FE

Te Stela SA, Tl
Kastrioti, FE
Dubocica, LE
Dubocica, LE
Napredak, KS
Beta Sharks, SK
Mladost, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

Vreme Bodova

58.76 625 Q
1:00.88 562 Q
1:01.20 553 Q
1:01.52 545 Q
1:01.68 541 Q
1:02.09 530 Q
1:02.26 526 Q
1:02.32 524 Q
1:02.98 508 R
1:04.23 479 R
1:04.45 474
1:04.84 465
1:04.98 462
1:05.35 454
1:05.59 449
1:06.20 437
1:07.57 411
1:07.63 410
1:07.71 408
1:0859 393
1:08.84 389
1:09.67 375
1:1046 362
1:11.23 351
1:11.44 348
1:15.07 300
1:1561 293
1:16.81 280
1:17.12 276
1:18.12 266
1:19.65 251
1:20.81 240
1:21.26 236
1:21.48 234
1:23.95 214
1:25.00 206
1:2591 200
1:26.04 199
1:27.31 190
1:27.39 190
1:27.43 189
1:28.88 180
1:31.00 168
1:33.29 156
1:3431 151
1:34.66 149
1:47.97 100
1:51.23 92
1:59.98 73
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 32, Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang G.R.

DSQ David Petrovski 09 Vardar2018,SK

DNS Mario Lajb 06 Poseidon, PN

DNS Viktor Dimitrijevic 05 DuboCica, LE

DNS Marko Ristic 06 Dubocica, LE

DNS Aleksa Jovanovic 09 S. Nikola, NI

DNS Djordje Jovanovic 11  Napredak, KS

DNS Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK
Disciplina 32 Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley

23.10.2022 - 13:43

Vreme Bodova

B CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18

55.98 Mapko bnaxeBcku
59.71 [Jasop lNeTpoBCKM

HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 1:00.97 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 28.11.2021
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Nikola Gjuretanovik] 07 Vardar2018,SK 1:02.09 530 Q
2. Ognjen Obradovic 06 Dubocica, LE 1:02.32 524 Q
3. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 1:0445 474
4. Zeljko Djordjevic 06 S. Nikola, NI 1:.04.84 465
5. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1:05.35 454
6. Andrija Bjelobrk 07 PSB, BG 1:06.20 437
7. Bojan Tomov 07  Skopje, SK 1:08.84 389
8. Klerenc Vora 07  Teuta, DU 1:10.46 362
DNS Mario Lajb 06 Poseidon, PN
DNS Marko Ristic 06 Dubocica, LE
DNS Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK
Disciplina 32 Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley C CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 13:43 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3aHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 59.71 [JaBop NeTpoBCku
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 1:00.97 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 28.11.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 1:02.18 Hukona ['ypeTaHoBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Luka Vucevic 09 PSB,BG 1:04.23 479 R
2. Danilo Nikolic 08 PSB, BG 1:05.59 449
3. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar2018,SK 1:07.63 410
4. Teodor Trimcheski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1:07.71 408
5. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, Tl 1:08.59 393
6. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.23 351
7. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.44 348
8. Veljko Miladinovic 09 Napredak, KS 1:15.07 300
9. BREDLI KULHEKU 08 Tirana, Tl 1:15.61 293
10. Simon Divisek 09  Sportstyl, HK 1:18.12 266
DSQ David Petrovski 09 Vardar2018,SK
DNS Aleksa Jovanovic 09 S. Nikola, NI
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 32, Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 32
23.10.2022 - 13:43

Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley

D CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open

55.98

Mapko BnaxeBcku

He3aHnyHn MKD - 18 59.71 [Jasop NeTpoBCkM
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 1:00.97 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 28.11.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 1:02.18 Hukona ['ypeTaHoBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 1:10.83  AHTOHMWj CUMOHOBCKM
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:16.81 280
2. VIKTOR BUKLESKI 10  Neptun, SK 1:17.12 276
3. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:19.65 251
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 1:20.81 240
5. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.48 234
6. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:2395 214
7. Milan Jankoski 11  VK.vardar 8, SK 1:25.00 206
8. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1:25.91 200
9. Devi Shtaro 11  Teuta, DU 1:26.04 199
10. Roni SHAHINI 10  Kastrioti, FE 1:27.43 189
DNS Djordje Jovanovic 11  Napredak, KS
Disciplina 32 Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley E CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 13:43 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Mapko briaxeBcku
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 59.71 [asop lNeTpoBCKM
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 1:00.97 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 28.11.2021
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 14 1:02.18 Hukona l'ypeTaHoBuK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 1:10.83  AHTOHUWj CUMOHOBCKM
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Lazar Marinkovic 12  Dubocica, LE 1:21.26 236
2. ALBI DEDA 12 Te StelaSA, Tl 1:27.31 190
3. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:27.39 190
4. DRIN KARANXHA 12 Te StelaSA, Tl 1:28.88 180
5. Shkémb RECICA 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.00 168
6. Novak Marinkovic 12  Dubocica, LE 1:33.29 156
7. Aleksa Jovanovic 12  Dubocica, LE 1:34.31 151
8. Luka Todosijevic 12 Napredak, KS 1:34.66 149
9. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:51.23 92
Disciplina 32 Muski/M, 100m MeSovito/Medley F CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 13:43 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3saHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 18 59.71 [JaBop NeTpoBCku
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 1:00.97 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 28.11.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 1:02.18 Hukona ['ypeTaHoBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 24.10.2021
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 12 1:10.83  AHTOHU] CUMOHOBCKM

Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang

1. Andrej Chichakovski
2. David Milevski

G.R.

14  Beta Sharks, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK

Vreme Bodova

1:47.97 100
1:59.98 73
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